
Date Number Payee Memo Deposit Withdrawal Balance

7/1/19 Opening balance 5,909.11       

8/24/19 Deposit Rainbow Run sponsorships 1,000.00     6,909.11       

9/7/19 Deposit PTA Memberships 705.00        7,614.11       

9/7/19 Deposit Rainbow Run sponsorships 1,800.00     9,414.11       

9/12/19 1129 Karla Highland Popsicles for Tuesday Meet & Greet 15.34             9,398.77       

9/12/19 1131 Toby Rhodes Rainbow Run DJ 220.00           9,178.77       

9/12/19 1132 Kathryn Ford Flyers/Supplies for Rainbow Run 252.27           8,926.50       

9/12/19 1133 Kathryn Ford New pizza bags for Hot Lunch 85.80             8,840.70       

9/14/19 Deposit Rainbow Run sponsorships 500.00        9,340.70       

9/14/19 Deposit Rainbow Run registrations 3,188.00     12,528.70     

9/14/19 CBR-01 Kathryn Ford Cash Box for Rainbow Run pizza sales 200.00           12,328.70     

9/15/19 1134 Ink Your Wear, Inc. Rainbow Run t-shirt order 1,722.00       10,606.70     
7,193.00     2,495.41       
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